Results

Place

© 0N O~ WN P

A DA DDA DA DD OWWWWWWWWWWNDNDNDNDNDNDNMDNDNDNNMNMNRPRRPEPRPERPRERERPRPRLPR
O O WNPEFP O OO0 NOO OGP WDNPOOONOOGMAMWNPEPEOOOOWONOOOG>MWNDLPRELDO

Bib
5
1

13
7

82

25

78

10

81

32

66

84

71

225
211

80
44
59
29
73
210
224
65
203
67
83
85
70
216
68
26
28
30
14
57
47
54
36
60
87
217
41
42
63
215

King & Queen of the Mountain Mount Maunganui 26th December 2017

Name
Bobby Dean
Daniel Jones
Sjors Corporaal
Jai Davies-Campbell
Bevan Jeffery
Regan Bones
Nick Pannet
Kayc Corporaal
Dennis De Monchy
Jason Saunders
Brad Dixon
Alastair
Mathew Morley
Courtney Pratt
Sabrina Grogan
Campbell Walsh
Teunis Schoneveld
Stewart Simpson
Phil Mclroy
Kalib Guy
Angus Bell
Soozie Wood
Malesa McNearney
Scott lllingworth
Sally Gibbs
Josh Oakley
Stefan Hendren
Tim Shackelford
Adam Hazlett
Helen Gavin
Ben Grinrod
Tim Morrison
Greg Sandery
Terry Furmage
Terry Palmer
Vourne Palmer
James Carey
Andrew Bassett
Phillip Curtis
Joe Bourne
Kane Burton-Brown
Jarrod Board
Campbell Reynolds
Allan Crombie
Garry Wilson
Shannon-Leigh Litt

Club/Centre
TePuke
Wellington
Edgecumbe
Hamilton
Tauranga
Tauranga
Auckland
Edgecumbe
Tauranga
Mount Maunganui
Tauranga
Tauranga
Putaruru
Mount Maunganui
Tauranga
Tauranga
Whakatane
Tauranga
Whakatane
Hamilton
Tauranga
Nelson
Hamilton
Mount Maunganui
Tauranga
Mount Maunganui
Tauranga
Mount Maunganui
Mount Maunganui
Rotorua
Tauranga
Unattached
Rotorua
Tauranga
Papamoa
Mount Maunganui
Papamoa
Tauranga
Tauranga
Tauranga
Tauranga
Tauranga
Te Awamutu
Rotorua
Ohaupo
Christchurch

Age
30
27
40
26
34
25
35
17
41
27
42
43
32
32
23

0
40
45
23
20
37
41
27

0
54
21
42
36
42
32
23
47
48
57
37
29
17
26
63
47
44
42
34
50
55
38

Age Group
oM
oM

MM35
oM
oM
oM

MM35
M19

MM35
oM

MM35

MM35
oM
ow
ow
oM

MM35

MM35
oM
oM
oM

MW35
ow

MM35

MW50
oM

MM35
oM

MM35
ow
oM

MM35

MM35

MMS50

MM35
oM
oM
oM

MM50

MM35
oM

MM35
oM

MMS50

MM50

MW35

Performance
19:20
19:38
20:28
20:46
21:23
21:30
22:00
22:10
22:23
22:38
22:46
23:06
23:15
23:22
23:31
23:39
23:44
23:48
24.14
24:16
24:17
24:19
24:22
24:42
24:50
25:02
25:10
25:36
25:37
25:44
25:48
25:58
26:05
26:15
26:18
26:36
26:50
26:55
27:11
27:19
27:24
27:26
27:45
27:52
27:59
29:06

Age Group Place
1
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12

13
10

14
11
12

13
15
16
17

14
18
15
19



47 89
48 74
49 37
50 22
51 221
52 34
53 61
54 9
55 55
56 24
57 45
58 53
50 72
60 18
61 223
62 56
63 38
64 209
65 207
66 40
67 219
68 64
69 52
70 43
71 218
72 204
73 90
74 220
75 88
76 208
77 16
78 48
79 76
80 201
81 62
82 50

Results
Place Bib
1 317
2 314
3 304
4 312
5 316
6 311
7 315
8 318
9 301
10 313

Jerry Friar
Drew Mollison
David Foster
Martin Lovell
Petra Miln
Winston Murton
Vaughan Swale
Zenin Simon
Les Dobson

Ben Ward
Graham Lawler
Mike Smith
John Addy
Mark Howard
Joshua Newman
Peter Dalby

Phil Baly
Natasha Lydiard
Anna Ward
Wayne Smith
Claire Chapman
Dion Kairau
Olle Roding
Alex Whimster
Lance Gerrand
Noreen Crombie
Jacob Lelieveld
Christine Collier
Peter Friar
Melanie Ward
Logan Quinn
Wayne Strong
Glynn Hay
Jenny Brady
Steve Spalding
Malcolm Taylor

Junior Mountain Race 26th December 2017

Name

William Bourne
lan Pugh
Hamish McKie
Elliott Pugh
Joe Chari
Gemma Baldey
Penelope Salmon
Jack Mitchell
Quinn Boyle
Olivia Hala

Auckland
Tauranga
Wellington
Hamilton
Hamilton
Tauranga
Hamilton
Hamilton
Tauranga
Tauranga
Te Puke
Tauranga
Tauranga
Papamoa
Tauranga
Queenslad
Whakatane
Rotorua
Rotorua
Tauranga
Tauranga
Tauranga
Tauranga
Tauranga
Papamoa
Rotorua
Hamilton
Tauranga
Hamilton
Rotorua
Papamoa
Te Awamutu
Kawerau
Morrinsville
Hamilton
Tauranga

Club/Centre
Tauranga
Tauranga

Mount Maunganui
Tauranga
Tauranga
Whakatane
Mount Maunganui
Auckland

Te Puke

Papamoa

32
54
48
39
25
32
58
26
62
29
59
60
68
57
21
50
51
31
28
67
44
48
65
66
62
52
62
58
62
31

59
47
57
70
66

Age
13
12
14
11
14
15
14
13
12
12

oM
MM50
MM35
MM35
ow
oM
MM50
oM
MM50
oM
MM50
MM50
MM50
MM50
oM
MM50
MM50
ow
ow
MM50
MW35
MM35
MM50
MM50
MM50
MW50
MM50
MW50
MM50
ow
MM35
MM50
MM35
MWS50
MM50
MM50

Performance
0:09:44
0:10:06
0:10:20
0:10:38
0:10:49
0:10:50
0:11:33
0:12:06
0:12:11
0:12:34

29:13
29:33
29:39
29:41
29:43
29:49
30:15
30:32
31:01
31:07
31:12
31:35
32:56
32:57
33:20
33:29
33:33
33:40
33:44
33:54
34:30
34:44
34:58
34:59
34:59
35:12
35:16
35:21
35:35
37:25
37:44
37:52
38:00
44:36
49:01
49:02

Age Group
JMB15
JMB15
JMB15
JMB11
JMB15
IMG15
IMG15
JMB15
JMB15
IMG15

20

16
17

21

22

23

10

11

24

12

13

14

18

15

16

17

18

19

19

20

20

21
22

Age Group Place
1

w o uNERE B~ WN



11
12
13
14
15
16
17

309
319
322
308
310
321
305

Sylvia Thompson
Joe Chapman

Lily Marshall

Anja Crombie
Isabella Thompson
Kate Chapman
Luke Crombie

Tauranga

Mount Maunganui
Ngaruawahia
Rotorua

Tauranga
Tauranga

Rotorua

10
11
15
12
13
13
14

0:12:46
0:13:06
0:13:08
0:13:29
0:13:35
0:13:36
0:14:22

IMG11
JIMB11
IMG15
IMG15
IMG15
IMG15
JMB15
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